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HIGH INCOME WORLD METROPOLITAN AREAS
OVER 5,000,000 POPULATION: GROWTH RATE

Rank Metropolitan Area
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Atlanta

Houston
Dallas-Fort Worth
Madrid

Barcelona

Toronto
Washington

Miami

Milan

London

Los Angeles
Chicago

Paris
Tokyo-Yokohama
Randsad (Amsterdam-Rotterdam)
Hong Kong

New York

Nagoya
Philadelphia

Berlin
Osaka-Kobe-Kyoto
Rhine-Ruhr-Wupper (Essen-Dusseldorf)

Compiled from national census authority data.

Population
in Millions
5.1
5.5
6.0
5.9
53
5.1
5.3
55
6.5
14.5
13.0
9.5
11.4
34.5
6.7
6.9
18.8
11.2
5.8
5.0
17.1
7.4

Annual
Growth
Rate
3.1%
2.6%
2.4%
2.1%
2.0%
1.8%
1.6%
1.4%
0.8%
0.8%
0.7%
0.7%
0.7%
0.6%
0.6%
0.5%
0.4%
0.4%
0.4%
0.1%
0.1%
-0.3%

Period
2000-2006
2000-2006
2000-2006
2001-2006
2001-2006
2001-2006
2000-2006
2000-2006
2001-2006
2001-2006
2000-2006
2000-2006
1999-2005
2000-2005
2000-2005
2001-2006
2000-2006
2000-2005
2000-2006
2000-2005
2000-2005
2001-2006



